Position

Principal, K-8
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager-Middle

School

Teacher

Facilities Maint Custodian

Teacher

Library/Media Technician llI

Custodian |

Secretary Il
Health Technician

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Teacher

Cafeteria Manager |

Nutrition Svcs Assistant Il

Health Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Supervision Aide

Nutrition Svcs Assistant

Campus Supervisor |,
Supervision Aide
Breakfast

Supervision Aide

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School

Total Wages

$120,587
$92,464
$87,756
$85,494
$80,166
$77,844
$77,105
$67,428
$62,117
$60,898
$60,459
$50,665
$50,316

$50,249
$45,118
$38,190
$34,846
$26,146

$24,878
$20,569
$20,247

$19,037
$18,363
$17,731
$16,932
$13,700
$13,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,474
$16,959
$16,957
$16,764
$16,503
$16,115
$16,069
$14,830
$14,759
$14,759
$14,599

$9,640
$18,886

$13,778
$9,976
$8,843
$8,253
$5,547

$7,938
$4,619
$13,279

$4,223
$2,066
$4,305
$13,015
$4,326
$2,279



Site Facilitator
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide Breakfast

Supervision Aide Breakfast

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School
Cottonwood School

Cottonwood School

$13,455
$5,454
$676
$338

$444
$0
$0
$0



