Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, K-8		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$120,587	\$19,474
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$92,464	\$16,959
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$87,756	\$16,957
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$85,494	\$16,764
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$80,166	\$16,503
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$77,844	\$16,115
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$77,105	\$16,069
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$67,428	\$14,830
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$62,117	\$14,759
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$60,898	\$14,759
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$60,459	\$14,599
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$50,665	\$9,640
School Office Manager-Middle School		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$50,316	\$18,886
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$50,249	\$13,778
Facilities Maint Custodian		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$45,118	\$9,976
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$38,190	\$8,843
Library/Media Technician III	Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$34,846	\$8,253
Custodian I	Nutrition Svcs Assistant	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$26,146	\$5,547
Secretary II		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$24,878	\$7,938
Health Technician		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$20,569	\$4,619
Instructional Aide	Campus Supervisor I, Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$20,247	\$13,279
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$19,037	\$4,223
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$18,363	\$2,066
Teacher		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$17,731	\$4,305
Cafeteria Manager I		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$16,932	\$13,015
Nutrition Svcs Assistant II	Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$13,700	\$4,326
Health Technician		Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$13,575	\$2,279

Site Facilitator	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$13,455	\$444
Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$5,454	\$0
Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$676	\$0
Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$338	\$0